
League Schedule

12U Boys

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  12/01/25  6:00 pm Trailblazers OCHSNuggets  at 

Mon  12/01/25  6:45 pm Wizards OVPLakers  at 

Mon  12/01/25  7:05 pm Jazz OCHSTimberwolves  at 

Tue  12/02/25  6:45 pm Knicks HCMWizards  at 

Mon  12/08/25  6:00 pm Knicks OCHSTrailblazers  at 

Mon  12/08/25  7:05 pm Lakers OCHSJazz  at 

Mon  12/08/25  7:45 pm Nuggets OVPWizards  at 

Tue  12/09/25  7:30 pm Timberwolves MBMSJazz  at 

Sat  12/13/25  9:00 am Jazz MBMSKnicks  at 

Sat  12/13/25 10:00 am Timberwolves MBMSTrailblazers  at 

Sat  12/13/25 11:00 am Lakers MBMSNuggets  at 

Mon  12/15/25  6:00 pm Nuggets OCHSJazz  at 

Mon  12/15/25  6:45 pm Lakers OVPKnicks  at 

Mon  12/15/25  7:05 pm Wizards OCHSTimberwolves  at 

Tue  12/16/25  6:45 pm Nuggets HCMTrailblazers  at 

Sat  01/10/26  9:00 am Timberwolves MBMSLakers  at 

Sat  01/10/26 10:00 am Wizards MBMSKnicks  at 

Sat  01/10/26 11:00 am Trailblazers MBMSJazz  at 

Mon  01/12/26  6:00 pm Jazz OCHSWizards  at 

Mon  01/12/26  6:45 pm Trailblazers OVPLakers  at 

Mon  01/12/26  7:05 pm Nuggets OCHSKnicks  at 

Tue  01/13/26  6:45 pm Knicks HCMTimberwolves  at 

Tue  01/20/26  6:45 pm Timberwolves HCMNuggets  at 

Tue  01/20/26  7:30 pm Lakers MBMSTrailblazers  at 

Fri  01/23/26  6:45 pm Wizards OVPTrailblazers  at 
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